
# First Name Family Name Participant Email Mobile Organisation
1 Aine Keogh Aine Keogh Keogh75@gmail.com   087 2719943 Community member
2 Aisling Ward Aisling Ward wardaisling@yahoo.ie 087 7531871 Bellbridge
3 Annabelle McMahon Annabelle McMahon atnumber22@gmail.com 085 2509546 Number 22
4 Blainagh Troy Blainagh Troy btroy@osheaaccountants.com 086 2758359 O'Shea Accountants
5 Carmel Haugh Carmel Haugh Haughcarmel@gmail.com 087 9602047 Emerald Irish Tours
6 Carmel Madigan Carmel Madigan info@carmeltmadigan.com 086 8197726  Loophead Summer Hedge School
7 Ciaran Burns Ciaran Burns ciaran@armadahotel.com 086 7900015 Armada
8 Claire Clarke Claire Clarke claire-clarke@hotmail.com 087 1146740 Stayintheloop
9 Cormac Fitzpatrick Cormac Fitzpatrick C.FITZPATRICK13@nuigalway.ie 083 3528025 LEAP within the context of the two LHTs

10 Csilla Trungel Csilla Trungel csilla.trungel@iwdg.ie 086 3163233 IWDG
11 David Mc Manus David McManus dmcmanus@bellbridgehotelclare.com 087 6698406 Bellbridge
12 Deirdre Daly Deirdre Daly Deirdre.daly@icloud.com 086 8353665 Lir restaurant & bakery
13 Deirdre Vezirov-Kilkenny Deirdre Vezirov-Kilkenny azcelt4@gmail.com 087 0684613 Community member
14 Eileen Mulcahy Eileen Mulcahy info@kilkeethalasso.com 087 2370480 Kilkee Thalassotherapy
15 Fiona Buckley-Kitt Fiona Buckley-Kitt fbk@armadahotel.com 086 856 0709 Armada
16 Frances Bermingham-Berrow Frances Bermingham-Berrow francesbermingham@gmail.com 087 2388433 Shannon Dolphin Centre/IWDG + Community member
17 Grainne McGibney Grainne McGibney grainne@armadahotel.com 086 3038955 Armada
18 John Aston John Aston john.aston@astoneco.com 085 2153765 AstonECO Management
19 John Hickie John Hickie hickiesbar11@gmail.com 086 1921943 Bay View Hotel
20 Kim Thittichai Kim Thittichai info@kimthittichai.com 087 6907809 Sonas Studio
21 Liz Greehy Liz Greehy kilbahagallery@gmail.com 086 1924385 Kilbaha gallery
22 Liz Smith Liz Smith lizzardlives@hotmail.com 087 6229454 Stella Maris
23 Luke Aston Luke Aston luke@fishandstay.com 087 6367544 Carrigaholt Sea Angling Centre
24 Mags Keane Mags Keane magskeane2016@gmail.com 086 8886820 Keanes Bar & Grocery + Community Walks
25 Margaret Considine Margaret Considine rehylodge@gmail.com 087 2706902 Atlantic Way Lodge
26 Mark Carmody Mark Carmody carmodymark5@gmail.com 086 3779958 Carmody's Bar
27 Martin Haugh Martin Haugh haugh1960@gmail.com 086 8260987 Stella Maris
28 Martina Lynch Martina Lynch martinaalynch@gmail.com 086 3783843 Loop Head Tourism
29 Martina Haugh Martina Haugh Martinahaugh@gmail.com 087 9602047 Emerald Irish Tours
30 Mary Aston Mary Aston maryaston@hotmail.com 086 0748131 Glencarrig Guest House
31 Mary Redmond-Murphy Mary Redmond-Murphy cillianandmary@gmail.com 086 8596230 Experiential Travel 
32 Mary-Emma Aston-Brownbill Mary-Emma Aston-Brownbill maryemma@email.com 089 9889220 Loop Head Together
33 Maureen Finucane Maureen Finucane info@kilkeetownhouse.com 086 085 3781 Kilkee Bay Hotel
34 Mike Taylor Mike Taylor mtaylorfg@gmail.com 085 1904785 LHT, LEAP, and Loop Head Together
35 Nial McGrath Niall McGrath niall@greenacrescamping.ie 086 8376004 Green Acres Caravan & Camping
36 Nuala Carr Nuala Carr ncarr04@qub.ac.uk 086 8887877 AstonECO Management
37 Orla Dunne Orla Dunne orlafiona98@gmail.com 086 358 4497 Bay View Hotel
38 Paul Williams Paul Williams Williamskilkee@gmail.com 086 1747715 Williams Hardware
39 Pawlo Gostomski Pawlo Gostomski pgostomski@kilkeebayhotel.com 089 4783880 Kilkee Bay Hotel
40 Ray Heaney Ray Heaney rayheaney80@gmail.com 083 8562470 Kilkee Bay Hotel
41 Robert Brown Robert Brown robbiedentbrown@yahoo.co.uk  087 4048522 Loop Head Tourism - Heritage
42 Rosie Flynn Rosie Flynn flynnprendiville@gmail.com 087 6482109 Kilbaha gallery
43 Rosie Keane Rosie Keane rosiekeane07@gmail.com 087 9160329 Community member
44 Sadhbh Smyth Sadhbh Smyth sadhbh.smyth@gmail.com 087 6223944 Loop Head Peninsula Community Radio
45 Sibéal Regan Sibéal Regan sibeal.regan@iwdg.ie 087 3435398 IWDG
46 Emer Dunne Emer Dunne dunne.emer@gmail.com 086 2671443 Lir restaurant & bakery
47 Steven Heslin Steven Heslin stevenheslinmusic@gmail.com 083 8058321 Community member
48 Susie Conroy Susie Conroy susie@armadahotel.com 087 2305429 Armada
49 Tiernan King Tiernan king tiernan.king98@gmail.com  085 2123596 Loop Head Together & LEAP
50 Tony McNamara Tony McNamara casavescovo@gmail.com 087 2848310 Community member
51 Tony Lynch Tony Lynch tony@thelongdock.com 087 2225899 The Long Dock
52 Trea Heaps Trea Heaps Info@purecamping.ie 086 3819216 Pure camping

The Loop Head Peninsula Digital Marketing and Video Academy 2020 - 2021


